
 

 

 

Moratorium (No Practice Days) 

November 28-30, 2024 

December 23-26, 2024 

January 1, 2025 

 

 

 

 

 

2024-2025 BOX ELDER SWIM TEAM SEASON SCHEDULE 
 

DATE 
 

DAY 
 

MEET 
BUS 

LEAVES 
BEHS 

WARM UP MEET 
START 

Oct 17, 2024 Thursday Purple & White @ Box Elder No Bus 3:00 P.M. 3:30 P.M. 

Nov 2, 2024 Saturday Box Elder Invite (Davis, Weber, Riverton, Westfield, Green Canyon, Syracuse) No Bus 6:30 A.M. 8:15 A.M. 

Nov 7, 2024 Thursday Bountiful, Northridge and Clearfield @ Box Elder No Bus 2:30 P.M. 3:30 P.M. 

Nov 9, 2024 Saturday Nebo Invitational (Clyde Rec Center) 5:00 A.M. 7:35 A.M. 9:00 A.M. 

Nov 14, 2024 Thursday Box Elder vs Mountain Crest @ MC 2:00 P.M. 3:00 P.M. 3:30 P.M. 

Nov 22-23, 2024 Fri/Sat Thanksgiving Invitational @ South Davis Rec Center TBA TBA TBA 

Dec 3, 2024 Tuesday Box Elder vs. Bonneville and Roy @ Roy Recreation Complex TBA TBA TBA 

Dec 11, 2024 Wednesday Northridge, Clearfield and Roy @ Box Elder No Bus 2:30 P.M. 3:30 P.M. 

Dec 13-14, 2024 Fri/Sat Silver Rush Invitational 11:00 A.M. 1:00 P.M. TBA 

Dec 28, 2024 Saturday Winter Break Invitational @ Springville 5:30 A.M. 8:00 A.M. 9:30 A.M. 

Jan 7, 2025 Tuesday Box Elder vs. Ogden and Fremont @ Ogden 1:30 P.M. 2:30 P.M. 3:30 P.M. 

Jan 14, 2025 Tuesday Box Elder vs Ridgeline @ Mountain Crest 2:00 P.M. 3:00 P.M. 3:30 P.M. 

Jan 15, 2025 Wednesday Viewmont and WX @ Box Elder No Bus 1:30 P.M. 2:00 P.M. 

Jan 21, 2025 Tuesday Weber @ Box Elder (Senior Night) No Bus 3:00 P.M. 3:30 P.M. 

Feb 1, 2025 Saturday Region V Championships 6:00 A.M. 7:30 A.M. 8:30 A.M. 

Feb 13-15, 2025 Thurs-Sat 5A State Championships @ BYU TBA TBA TBA 


